Anno
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

Marca
Acura
Acura
Acura
Honda
Honda
Hyundai
Acura
Acura
Acura
Honda
Honda
Honda
Hyundai
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Scion
Subaru

Toyota

Acura
Acura
Acura
Honda
Honda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Scion
Subaru

Toyota

Acura
Honda
Hyundai
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Scion
Subaru

Toyota

A2Z WORLD SRL

Lista di compatibilita lampada led BAY15D 1157

Modello

MDX

TL

TSX

Accord Crosstour
Element

Genesis Coupe
MDX

TL

TSX

Accord

Accord Crosstour
Element

Genesis Coupe

5

CX-7

RX-8

xB

Impreza

FJ Cruiser

MDX

TL

TSX
Accord
Element
3

5

CX-7

xB
Impreza

FJ Cruiser

MDX
Accord
Tiburon
3

5

6

CX-7

xB
Impreza

FJ Cruiser

Alimentazione

Base Sport Utility 4-Door

All
All
All
All
All

Base Sport Utility 4-Door

All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

Base Wagon 5-Door

All

Base Sport Utility 4-Door

Base Sport Utility 4-Door

All

Base Sedan 4-Door

All
All
All
All
All

Base Wagon 5-Door

All

Base Sport Utility 4-Door

Base Sport Utility 4-Door

All
All
All
All
All
All

Base Wagon 5-Door

All
All

A2Z WORLD SRL

Motore

3.7L 3664CC V6 GAS SOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

All

All

All

All

3.7L 3664CC V6 GAS SOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

2.4L 2362CC 14 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

4.0L 3956CC 241Cu. In. V6 GAS DOHC
Naturally Aspirated

3.7L 3664CC V6 GAS SOHC Naturally Aspirated
All
2.4L 2354CC 14 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
All
All
All
All
All
2.4L 2362CC 14 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

4.0L 3956CC 241Cu. In. V6 GAS DOHC
Naturally Aspirated

3.7L 3664CC V6 GAS SOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

All

All

All

All

All

2.4L 2362CC 14 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

All
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2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999

Acura
Honda
Hyundai
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Toyota
Honda
Hyundai
Mazda
Mazda
Nissan
Honda
Honda
Hyundai
Mazda
Mazda
Nissan
Honda
Honda
Hyundai
Mazda
Mazda
Nissan
Acura
Honda
Hyundai
Mazda
Mazda
Nissan
Acura
Honda
Mazda
Nissan
Acura
Acura
Honda
Acura
Acura
Honda
Lexus
Lexus

Acura

MDX
Accord
Tiburon
3

5

6

CX-7
FJ Cruiser
Accord
Tiburon
3

6
Altima
Accord
Civic
Tiburon
3

6
Altima
Accord
Civic
Tiburon
3

6
Altima
TL
Accord
Tiburon
6
Protege5
Altima
TL
Accord
Protege5
Altima
Integra
TL
Accord
Integra
TL
Accord
SC300
SC400

Integra

A2Z WORLD SRL

Base Sport Utility 4-Door
All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

Base Hatchback 4-Door
All

All

All

Base Hatchback 4-Door
All

All

Base Sedan 4-Door
All

All

Base Sedan 4-Door
All

Base Coupe 2-Door
Base Coupe 2-Door

All

A2Z WORLD SRL

3.7L 3664CC V6 GAS SOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

2.0L 2000CC 14 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

All

All

2.0L 2000CC 14 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

All

3.2L 3210CC V6 GAS SOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

All

3.2L 3210CC V6 GAS SOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

3.0L 2997CC 16 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
4.0L 3969CC V8 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
All
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1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1997
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1994
1993
1993
1992
1992

Acura
Honda
Lexus
Lexus
Acura
Honda
Lexus
Lexus
Acura
Lexus
Lexus
Acura
Lexus
Lexus
Acura
Lexus
Lexus
Acura
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus
Lexus

Lexus

TL

Accord
SC300
SC400
Integra
Accord
SC300
SC400
Integra
SC300
SC400
Integra
SC300
SC400
Integra
SC300
SC400
Integra
SC300
SC400
SC300
SC400
SC300
SC400

A2Z WORLD SRL

Base Sedan 4-Door
All
Base Coupe 2-Door
Base Coupe 2-Door
All
All
Base Coupe 2-Door
Base Coupe 2-Door
All
Base Coupe 2-Door
Base Coupe 2-Door
All
Base Coupe 2-Door
Base Coupe 2-Door
All
Base Coupe 2-Door
Base Coupe 2-Door
All
Base Coupe 2-Door
Base Coupe 2-Door
Base Coupe 2-Door
Base Coupe 2-Door
Base Coupe 2-Door

Base Coupe 2-Door

3.2L 3210CC V6 GAS SOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

3.0L 2997CC 16 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
4.0L 3969CC V8 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

All

3.0L 2997CC 16 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
4.0L 3969CC V8 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

3.0L 2997CC 16 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
4.0L 3969CC V8 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

3.0L 2997CC 16 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
4.0L 3969CC V8 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

3.0L 2997CC 16 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
4.0L 3967CC V8 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
All

3.0L 2997CC 16 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
4.0L 3967CC V8 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
3.0L 2997CC 16 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
4.0L 3967CC V8 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
3.0L 2997CC 16 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
4.0L 3967CC V8 GAS DOHC Naturally Aspirated
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